Carmel Valley Summer 2019 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. June 22, 2019

Game
P134

P134

P134

P134

P134

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Sat. June 29, 2019

Game
P134

P134

P134

P134

P134

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Sat. July 13, 2019

Game
P134

P134

P134

P134

P134

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Sat. July 20, 2019

Game
P134

P134

P134

P134

P134

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Sat. July 27, 2019

Game
P134

P134

P134

P134

P134

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Sat. August 3, 2019

Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 1 (North)
Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 1 (North)
Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 1 (North)

Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 1 (North)

Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 1 (North)

Court 2 (South)

Home Team

Joe Wojdowski
Michael Materie
Erez Nosrati
Billy Biebel

Jeff Janicik

Home Team

Joe Wojdowski

Mike Felzer

Sean Ponist

Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel

Nirav Shah

Home Team

Jeff Janicik

Erez Nosrati
Paul Vincent
Sean Ponist

Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel

Home Team

Sean Ponist
Erez Nosrati
Michael Materie
Billy Biebel

Paul Vincent

Home Team

Paul Vincent

Sean Ponist

Mike Felzer

Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel

Nirav Shah

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Away Team
Nirav Shah

Mike Felzer
Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel
Sean Ponist

Paul Vincent

Away Team

Michael Materie
Jeff Janicik
Paul Vincent
Billy Biebel

Erez Nosrati

Away Team

Joe Wojdowski
Michael Materie
Billy Biebel
Mike Felzer

Nirav Shah

Away Team

Joe Wojdowski

Jeff Janicik

Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel
Nirav Shah

Mike Felzer

Away Team

Joe Wojdowski
Erez Nosrati
Billy Biebel
Jeff Janicik

Michael Materie



Game
P134

P134

P134

P134

P134

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Sat. August 10, 2019

Game
P134

P134

P134

P134

P134

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Sat. August 17, 2019

Game
P134

P134

P134

P134

P134

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 1 (North)
Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 1 (North)

Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)
Court 2 (South)
Court 1 (North)
Court 2 (South)

Court 2 (South)

Home Team

Mike Felzer

Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel
Nirav Shah

Paul Vincent

Billy Biebel

Home Team

Joe Wojdowski
Michael Materie
Mike Felzer
Nirav Shah

Paul Vincent

Home Team

Joe Wojdowski
Michael Materie
Nirav Shah
Mike Felzer

Jeff Janicik

Score

Score

Score

Away Team

Joe Wojdowski
Sean Ponist
Jeff Janicik
Erez Nosrati

Michael Materie

Away Team

Billy Biebel
Jeff Janicik
Erez Nosrati
Sean Ponist

Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel

Away Team

Erez Nosrati
Sean Ponist
Paul Vincent
Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel

Billy Biebel



	Carmel Valley Summer 2019 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

