Carmel Valley Summer 2019 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. June 22, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P134	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Joe Wojdowski		Nirav Shah
P134	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Michael Materie		Mike Felzer
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Erez Nosrati		Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Billy Biebel		Sean Ponist
P134	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Jeff Janicik		Paul Vincent

Sat. June 29, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P134	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Joe Wojdowski			Michael Materie
P134	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Mike Felzer			Jeff Janicik
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Sean Ponist			Paul Vincent
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel			Billy Biebel
P134	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Nirav Shah			Erez Nosrati

Sat. July 13, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P134	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Jeff Janicik			Joe Wojdowski
P134	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Erez Nosrati			Michael Materie
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Paul Vincent			Billy Biebel
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Sean Ponist			Mike Felzer
P134	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel			Nirav Shah

Sat. July 20, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P134	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Sean Ponist		Joe Wojdowski
P134	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Erez Nosrati		Jeff Janicik
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Michael Materie		Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Billy Biebel		Nirav Shah
P134	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Paul Vincent		Mike Felzer

Sat. July 27, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P134	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Paul Vincent		Joe Wojdowski
P134	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Sean Ponist		Erez Nosrati
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Mike Felzer		Billy Biebel
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel		Jeff Janicik
P134	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Nirav Shah		Michael Materie

Sat. August 3, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P134	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Mike Felzer			Joe Wojdowski
P134	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel			Sean Ponist
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Nirav Shah			Jeff Janicik
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Paul Vincent			Erez Nosrati
P134	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Billy Biebel			Michael Materie

Sat. August 10, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P134	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Joe Wojdowski		Billy Biebel
P134	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Michael Materie		Jeff Janicik
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Mike Felzer		Erez Nosrati
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Nirav Shah		Sean Ponist
P134	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Paul Vincent		Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel

Sat. August 17, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P134	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Joe Wojdowski			Erez Nosrati
P134	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Michael Materie			Sean Ponist
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Nirav Shah			Paul Vincent
P134	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Mike Felzer			Ryan Trim/Arturo Kassel
P134	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Jeff Janicik			Billy Biebel